Specifications subject to change without notice.
!  North America:  Tel. (800) 366-2266
!  Asia/Pacific:  Tel.+81-44-844-8296,  Fax +81-44-844-8298
!  Europe:  Tel. +44 (1344) 869 595,  Fax+44 (1344) 300 020 1
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
DPDT Switch, 4.5 – 6.0 GHz
Preliminary Release
V 1.1

P-HEMT switch technololgy for low insertion loss,
low supply voltage, and fast switching speed.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MASWSM0015TR 7 inch, 1000 piece reel
MASWSM0015TR-3000 13 inch, 3000 piece reel
MASWSM0015SMB Sample Test Board
Functional Schematic
Pin Configuration
Pin Function Description
1 ANT1 Antenna Port 1
2 N/C Not Connected
3 VCTL1 Switch Control 1
4 ANT2 Antenna Port 2
5 N/C Not Connected
6 N/C Not Connected
7 N/C Not Connected
8 N/C Not Connected
9 N/C Not Connected
10 RF1 RF Input Port 1
11 VCTL2 Switch Control 2
12 RF2 RF Input Port 2
13 N/C Not Connected
14 N/C Not Connected
15 N/C Not Connected
16 N/C Not Connected
Pad GND RF & DC Ground
M
A
S
W
S
M
00
15
N
/C
N
/C
N
/C N
/C
ANT1
N/C
VCTL1
ANT2
RF1
N/C
VCTL2
RF2
N
/C
N
/C
N
/C
N
/C
1
16
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Part Description
Specifications subject to change without notice.
!  North America:  Tel. (800) 366-2266
!  Asia/Pacific:  Tel.+81-44-844-8296,  Fax +81-44-844-8298
!  Europe:  Tel. +44 (1344) 869 595,  Fax+44 (1344) 300 020 2
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
DPDT Switch, 4.5 – 6.0 GHz MASWSM0015
V 1.1
Electrical Specifications: TA = 25 °C, Z0 = 50 Ω Ω Ω Ω 1
Parameter Test Conditions Units Min Typ Max
Frequency  GHz 4.5  6.0